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Partlculars

Notes B€lowl

from operatlons
Net sales/income from operations
Other operating income

Total income from operations
I txDenses

) Cost of materials consumed
Purchases of stock-in-trade
Changes in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
(d) Employee benefits expense
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense
(f) Other expenses(Any item exceeding 10% of the total
expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown
seperately)

Total expenses

Profit from operations before other income, Flnance costs
and exceptional items,(1-Z)

Other income

Profit from ordinary activities before
finance costs and exceptlonal items (3+-4)

Finance costs

from ordinarv actlvities
er finance costs but before exceptlonal items(5+-5)

Exceptional items

from ordlnary actlvities before tax (7+-81

Expenses

a) Current Tax

) Deferred Tax

Profit from ordlnary actlvlties atter tax(9+-10)

items (net of tax Exp Rs. Lakh)

ProfiVLoss for the period (11+-12)

of profit /Loss of Associatesr

ty Interest'

Profit /Loss after taxes, minoriw interest and share of

77

t /Loss of Associates(13+-14+-15)

Paid-up equity share capltal
(Face Value : Rs. ,.,,.,,. per share)

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as

per balance sheet of prevlous accounting year

Earning p€r share(before extraordlnary items) in Rs. (not
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307.00

21_.75
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27 75

307,00
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( 1.s8)
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614,00

(69,73

9.49

179 ?"2

l7s.22l

179.221

\79.221

307 00

21 13
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UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE TER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2O13

738 59

399
742 68

428 89

t(q ll

133 87

r8.48

19s.62

721 55

Precedlng 3 months
ended(30,09.20131

49.91

088
50.85

14 92

11 96

36.75

L5.77

41.18

120 58

213.81

7.44

275 2.5

149 33

46.61,

o.l o

57.18

228.72

307.27

0.28

307 55

158.55

50,16

6.16

67 15

278.74

28.81



Particulars of Shareholding
Public shareholding

- Number of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

Promoters and Promoter Group Sharcholding *'
a) Ptedged / Encumbered

- Numbe( of shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

- l)ercentage of shares (as a % of the total
share capital of the company)

Notr - encumbered
- Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total
shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total
share capital of the

Particulars 3 months ended
lll lt tn{11

NVESTOR COMPLAINTS
Pendir8 at the beginning of the quarter

Received during the quarter

Disposed of during the quarter

Remaininp unresulved at the end of the quarter

N

N

N

1) The above results were reviewed bV the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meetinS held on

l.4th February,2014
2) The Companv has only one segment hence segment wise reporting is not applicable

:i) Previous year fiBure have been regrouped wherever necessary:

For ChemiesVnth(vaPi) Lint

12,44,800.00

40 55

NIL

NIL

NIL
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